



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10822/2016 & CM No. 26397/2016**

VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhinav Vashishta, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, Mr. Parikshit
Ahuja and Ms. Amrita Grover,
Advocates

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Pumima Maheshwari and Mr.
D.K. Singh, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

01.02.2017

Rejoinder affidavit filed by the petitioner is not on record.
Learned advocate on record for the petitioner check up with the
Registry and have the same placed on record.

No time left to take up this matter today.

Renotify on 17.02.2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

FEBRUARY 01, 2017

'rs'