



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10822/2016 & CM No.42421/2016**

VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Divyakant Lahoti with Ms.
Amrita Grover and Mr. Parikshit
Ahuja, Advocates.

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through Ms. Purnima Maheshwari with Mr.
D.K. Singh, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **17.02.2017**

In view of the Special Division Bench part heard matters and
Full Court Reference, no time is left to take up this matter.

Renotify on 27.04.2017.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

FEBRUARY 17, 2017

st