



\$~79

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10822/2016 and CM No. 42421/2016**

VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr Abhinav Vasisht with Mr
Divyakant Lahoti and Ms Amrita
Grover, Advocates.

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED Respondent

Through: Mr Sanjay Jain, ASG with Ms
Poornima Maheshwari and Mr Kartik
Rai, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **17.08.2017**

No time left.

List on 16.03.2018.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

AUGUST 17, 2017

RK