



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 10822/2016**
VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Jain, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Purnima Maheshwari, Ms. Sneh
suman and Mr. Yuvraj Sharma,
Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER
% **10.05.2018**

Renotify the matter on 3.7.2018.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

MAY 10, 2018
cks