

\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10822/2016**

VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Divyakant Lahoti, Mr Parikshit
Ahuja, Ms Amrita Grover and Ms
Praveena Bisht, Advocates.

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

18.03.2019

CM APPL. 11951/2019

1. The delay in filing the affidavit is condoned. The affidavit is taken on record.
2. The application stands disposed of.

W.P.(C) 10822/2016

3. List on 24.04.2019.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

MARCH 18, 2019

RK