

\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10822/2016**

VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through Mr Divyakant Lahoti, Mr Parikshit
Ahuja, Advocates.

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED Respondent
Through Ms Purnima Maheshwari, APP for state.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **20.11.2019**

1. The petition cannot be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 08.01.2020.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2019

pkv