

\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10822/2016**

VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr Divyakant Lahoti and Mr
Parikshit Ahuja, Advocates.

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED Respondent

Through: Ms Purnima Maheshwari, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **06.03.2020**

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding court today.
2. List on 27.03.2020.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 06, 2020

MK