



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10822/2016**

VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: **Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, Advocate**

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITEDRespondent

Through: **Ms. Purnima Maheshwari, Standing
Counsel with Mr. D.K. Singh,
Advocate**

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

% **08.07.2024**

At the request of Ms. Purnima Maheshwari, Standing Counsel for the respondent, list on 23.08.2024.

DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

JULY 8, 2024

N