



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10822/2016**

VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, Mr. Kumar
Vinaykam Gupta, Advs.

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Purnima Maheshwari, Mr. D.K.
Singh, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

31.01.2025

%

1. Learned Counsel for the Respondent submits that written submissions have been filed, however, the same are not on record.
 - 1.1 On steps being taken, let the same be brought on record.
2. Learned Counsel for the Petitioner requests for some time to file updated written submissions in support of its contention.
3. At request of the parties, list on 07.05.2025 at 3:45 PM.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JANUARY 31, 2025/jn

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)