



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10822/2016

VVC REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Divakant Lahoti, Mr. K.
Vinayakam Gupta, Advs.

versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Purnima Maheshwari, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

29.04.2026

%

At joint request, re-notify on 14.10.2026.

SACHIN DATTA, J

APRIL 29, 2026/r